TOR POZNARN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

|
2011-09-13 12:20
| Il

]
.S PEED DAY
2.WTOREK
GR. B4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(86) MALEK Michat
1 1:48.739 +4.520 12:25:14.501
2 1:47.201 +2.982 12:27:01.702
3 1:46.523 +2.304 12:28:48.225
4 1:45.881 +1.662 12:30:34.106
5 1:44.219 - 12:32:18.325
6 1:46.657 +2.438 12:34:04.982
7 1:47.126 +2.907 12:35:52.108
8 1:45.015 +0.796 12:37:37.123
p9 1:56.919 +12.700 12:39:34.042
(102) WYREBSKI tukasz
1 1:52.223 +4.198 12:26:04.098
2 1:53.493 +5.468 12:27:57.591
3 1:49.120 +1.095 12:29:46.711
4 1:48.025 - 12:31:34.736
5 1:48.672 +0.647 12:33:23.408
p6 1:56.355 +8.330 12:35:19.763
(18) SCHWAN Klaus Dieter
1 1:50.395 +2.308 12:26:03.082
2 1:52.230 +4.143 12:27:55.312
3 1:50.915 +2.828 12:29:46.227
4 1:48.087 - 12:31:34.314
5 1:48.960 +0.873 12:33:23.274
6 1:50.740 +2.653 12:35:14.014
7 1:51.884 +3.797 12:37:05.898
p8 1:55.319 +7.232 12:39:01.217
(78) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:49.943 +0.932 12:27:47.478
2 1:49.747 +0.736 12:29:37.225
3 1:50.569 +1.558 12:31:27.794
4 1:49.741 +0.730 12:33:17.535
5 1:49.366 +0.355 12:35:06.901
6 1:49.011 - 12:36:55.912
p7 1:54.434 +5.423 12:38:50.346
(39) GORSKI Jacek
1 1:51.438 +1.013 12:26:21.718
2 1:50.730 +0.305 12:28:12.448
3 1:50.567 +0.142 12:30:03.015
4 1:50.433 +0.008 12:31:53.448
5 1:50.425 - 12:33:43.873
p6 2:21.412 +30.987 12:36:05.285
p7 3:49.806 +1:59.381 12:39:55.091
(23) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:57.400 +6.186 12:24:53.964
2 1:55.933 +4.719 12:26:49.897
3 1:53.848 +2.634 12:28:43.745
4 1:53.133 +1.919 12:30:36.878
5 1:54.462 +3.248 12:32:31.340
6 1:53.767 +2.553 12:34:25.107
7 1:54.486 +3.272 12:36:19.593
8 1:51.214 - 12:38:10.807
p9 2:06.244 +15.030 12:40:17.051
(88) WYREBSKI Barttomiej
1 1:52.973 +1.489 12:25:31.796
2 1:55.045 +3.561 12:27:26.841
3 1:51.484 | - 12:29:18.325
4 1:52.180 +0.696 12:31:10.505
5 1:51.918 +0.434 12:33:02.423
6 1:52.373 +0.889 12:34:54.796

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 1:52.780 +1.296 12:36:47.576
p8 3:01.271 +1:09.787 12:39:48.847
(3) BORAK Grzegorz
1 1:52.586 +0.830 12:24:19.162
2 1:51.756 - 12:26:10.918
3 1:52.506 +0.750 12:28:03.424
4 1:55.226 +3.470 12:29:58.650
5 1:52.682 +0.926 12:31:51.332
6 1:53.314 +1.558 12:33:44.646
p7 1:59.066 +7.310 12:35:43.712
(90) TABOR Piotr
1 1:54.420 +1.902 12:26:21.816
2 1:54.083 +1.565 12:28:15.899
3 1:53.405 +0.887 12:30:09.304
4 1:53.614 +1.096 12:32:02.918
5 1:52.518 - 12:33:55.436
p6 2:04.489 +11.971 12:35:59.925
(74) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
1 2:02.386 +9.173 12:27:36.203
2 1:56.647 +3.434 12:29:32.850
3 1:55.879 +2.666 12:31:28.729
4 1:53.213 - 12:33:21.942
5 1:54.180 +0.967 12:35:16.122
6 1:55.738 +2.525 12:37:11.860
p7 2:41.205 +47.992 12:39:53.065
(41) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
1 1:56.390 +3.125 12:26:51.553
2 1:56.060 +2.795 12:28:47.613
3 1:55.426 +2.161 12:30:43.039
4 1:56.525 +3.260 12:32:39.564
5 1:56.964 +3.699 12:34:36.528
6 1:56.929 +3.664 12:36:33.457
7 1:53.265 - 12:38:26.722
p8 2:10.783 +17.518 12:40:37.505
(87) LIPERT Tomasz
1 1:58.788 +5.222 12:24:47.581
2 1:54.965 +1.399 12:26:42.546
3 1:54.355 +0.789 12:28:36.901
4 1:54.597 +1.031 12:30:31.498
5 1:55.438 +1.872 12:32:26.936
6 1:53.566 - 12:34:20.502
7 1:54.807 +1.241 12:36:15.309
8 1:53.691 +0.125 12:38:09.000
P9 2:02.710 +9.144 12:40:11.710
(21) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:54.079 | - 12:24:21.422
2 1:54.742 +0.663 12:26:16.164
3 1:54.603 +0.524 12:28:10.767
4 1:55.927 +1.848 12:30:06.694
5 1:58.116 +4.037 12:32:04.810
6 1:56.828 +2.749 12:34:01.638
p7 2:06.128 +12.049 12:36:07.766
(84) SAROSIEK tukasz
1 1:58.778 +3.620 12:27:30.401
2 1:57.138 +1.980 12:29:27.539
3 1:55.403 +0.245 12:31:22.942
4 1:55.759 +0.601 12:33:18.701
5 1:55.158 - 12:35:13.859
6 1:55.451 +0.293 12:37:09.310

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
p7 2:12.225 +17.067 12:39:21.535
(16) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 2:01.150 +5.241 12:24:53.779
2 1:56.576 +0.667 12:26:50.355
3 1:56.411 +0.502 12:28:46.766
4 1:55.909 - 12:30:42.675
5 1:56.501 +0.592 12:32:39.176
p6 2:13.483 +17.574 12:34:52.659
(89) MIASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:57.635 +1.695 12:24:39.522
2 1:57.304 +1.364 12:26:36.826
3 1:58.648 +2.708 12:28:35.474
4 1:55.940 - 12:30:31.414
5 1:56.897 +0.957 12:32:28.311
6 1:58.206 +2.266 12:34:26.517
7 2:00.073 +4.133 12:36:26.590
8 1:59.095 +3.155 12:38:25.685
p9 2:04.349 +8.409 12:40:30.034
(60) TESKE Mikotaj
1 2:01.038 +4.688 12:25:22.480
2 1:58.396 +2.046 12:27:20.876
3 1:57.312 +0.962 12:29:18.188
4 1:56.612 +0.262 12:31:14.800
5 1:56.350 - 12:33:11.150
6 1:56.600 +0.250 12:35:07.750
7 1:57.435 +1.085 12:37:05.185
p8 2:24.336 +27.986 12:39:29.521
(55) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 1:59.150 +2.392 12:25:01.885
2 1:57.533 +0.775 12:26:59.418
3 1:57.747 +0.989 12:28:57.165
4 1:56.758 - 12:30:53.923
5 1:57.764 +1.006 12:32:51.687
6 1:57.451 +0.693 12:34:49.138
p7 2:09.787 +13.029 12:36:58.925
(38) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:58.612 +1.537 12:24:49.538
2 | 1:57.075 - 12:26:46.613
3 1:57.175 +0.100 12:28:43.788
4 1:57.767 +0.692 12:30:41.555
5 1:57.279 +0.204 12:32:38.834
6 1:57.538 +0.463 12:34:36.372
7 1:57.910 +0.835 12:36:34.282
8 1:58.850 +1.775 12:38:33.132
p9 2:02.992 +5.917 12:40:36.124
(1) ANDREICZUK Pawet
1 1:59.238 +2.122 12:24:37.507
2 1:57.318 +0.202 12:26:34.825
3 1:57.210 +0.094 12:28:32.035
4 1:57.366 +0.250 12:30:29.401
5 1:57.116 - 12:32:26.517
6 1:57.889 +0.773 12:34:24.406
7 2:01.670 +4.554 12:36:26.076
p8 2:13.966 +16.850 12:38:40.042
(33) BLASZCZYK Dariusz
1 2:00.518 +3.053 12:26:02.018
2 2:00.334 +2.869 12:28:02.352
3 2:00.550 +3.085 12:30:02.902
4 1:58.201 +0.736 12:32:01.103
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TOR POZNARN

]
IS PEED DAY
2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
GR. B4 2011-09-13 12:20 . ..
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
5 1:57.465 - 12:33:58.568
6 1:57.950 +0.485 12:35:56.518
p7 2:13.552 +16.087 12:38:10.070
(85) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech
1 2:00.885 +3.257 12:25:11.033
2 1:57.921 +0.293 12:27:08.954
3 1:58.342 +0.714 12:29:07.296
4 1:58.446 +0.818 12:31:05.742
5 1:57.628 - 12:33:03.370
6 2:00.223 +2.595 12:35:03.593
7 1:59.313 +1.685 12:37:02.906
p8 2:10.864 +13.236 12:39:13.770
(84) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:02.295 +2.075 12:26:49.691
2 2:02.365 +2.145 12:28:52.056
3 2:00.309 +0.089 12:30:52.365
4 2:02.044 +1.824 12:32:54.409
5 2:01.064 +0.844 12:34:55.473
6 2:00.220 - 12:36:55.693
p7 2:13.833 +13.613 12:39:09.526
(62) PULC Justyna
1 2:07.413 +6.968 12:25:47.966
2 2:02.759 +2.314 12:27:50.725
3 2:02.637 +2.192 12:29:53.362
4 2:00.445 - 12:31:53.807
5 2:00.897 +0.452 12:33:54.704
p6 2:11.827 +11.382 12:36:06.531
(36) BAK Grzegorz
1 2:01.502 +0.988 12:24:57.375
2 2:01.224 +0.710 12:26:58.599
3 2:00.514 - 12:28:59.113
4 2:01.062 +0.548 12:31:00.175
5 2:01.665 +1.151 12:33:01.840
6 2:01.494 +0.980 12:35:03.334
7 2:02.690 +2.176 12:37:06.024
p8 2:13.632 +13.118 12:39:19.656
(44) SKOCZEK Adam
1 2:06.147 +0.927 12:25:52.322
2 2:05.220 - 12:27:57.542
3 2:06.017 +0.797 12:30:03.559
4 2:07.658 +2.438 12:32:11.217
5 2:07.257 +2.037 12:34:18.474
6 2:07.791 +2.571 12:36:26.265
7 2:07.836 +2.616 12:38:34.101
p8 2:14.532 +9.312 12:40:48.633
(10) MALINOWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:15.564 +4.571 12:25:30.224
2 2:17.871 +6.878 12:27:48.095
3 2:13.351 +2.358 12:30:01.446
4 2:13.274 +2.281 12:32:14.720
5 2:12.104 +1.111 12:34:26.824
6 2:11.600 +0.607 12:36:38.424
7 2:10.993 - 12:38:49.417
p8 2:32.058 +21.065 12:41:21.475
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